Thermo Scientific Finnpipette Novus Single Channel Electronic Pipetters

Ordering Information: Ideal for use with Thermo Scientific

Finntip pipette tips as specified in the ordering table. Also
compatible with most universal-fit tips.

Includes: Finnpipette Novus, Universal charger, service tool,

instruction manual and calibration certificate

\Warranty: Two years with Web registration

Volume Range Volume Range

(calibration)

(functional**)

Increment

Finnpipette Novus Single Channel Electronic Pipetters offer

performance with simple operation and reduced stress for
comfortable, productive pipetting.

Finnpipette Novus delivers performance with greater ease of use and
reduced risk of injury. Unique to Novus, the adjustable index-finger
trigger action reduces common repetitive stress injuries caused by
thumb-driven pipettes, and the easy-to-follow prompts guide Novus

users through 10 pipetting functions.

Details

Intuitive user interface features a simple button layout and no abbreviations

Seven languages: Operate in the user's native language (English, French, German,
Italian, Japanese, Spanish, Swedish)

Backlit technology eliminates surrounding light reflections and improves contrast

in low-light conditions

10 pipetting functions and nine aspirate/dispense speeds: Ultimate in
flexibility with options not available in manual pipettes

Personalize up to nine programs for your most common protocols: Save time

and ensure accurate and precise pipetting

Easy in-lah, 2- or 1-point calibration: Provides accurate and precise results

in different applications

Fully autoclavable tip cone: Prevents cross-contamination

Long-life lithium-ion battery allows approximately 4,000 pipetting operations;
recharges in approximately one hour

A large volume range from 1 pL up 10 mL: Meets virtually any application need

Ergonomic Design

Natural index finger pipetting operation: Lets the thumb relax while pipetting
Adjustable finger rest: For balance and comfort

Soft-touch tip ejection: Minimizes thumb strain

Extremely lightweight construction: Work longer without fatigue

Accuracy %*

Precision %*

Color code

Compatible Finntip

46200000
46200100
46200200
46200300
46200400
46200500
46200600
46200700
46200800

1-10 uL micro
1-10 L

5-50 pL micro
5-50 pL
10-100 pL
30-300 pL
100-1000 pL
0.5-5mL

1-10 mL

0.5-10 pL.
0.5-10 pL
2.5-50 L
2.5-50 L
5-100 pL.
15-300 L
50-1000 L
0.25-5 mL
0.5-10mL

0.01 pL
0.01 uL
0.1pL
0.1l
0.1puL
1uL
1uL
0.01 mL
0.01 mL

+3.5t0 1.0
*7.0to0 1.0
+3.0to +0.8
+3.0to +0.8
+3.0t0 +0.8
+3.0 to 0.6
+3.0 to 0.6
*3.0 to +0.6
+3.0to 0.6

*Factory calibration limits achieved under strictly controlled conditions (ISO 8655).
**The Functional volume range indicates the volume range that the pipette can cover in the Stepper, Sequential Stepper and Sequential Aspirate functions.
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30t005
6.0 t0 0.5
251003
251003
1.0 t00.2
0.7 to 0.2
06 t00.2
0.8 t0 0.2
0.8 t0 0.2

Pink
Yellow
Turquoise
Yellow
Yellow
Orange
Blue
Green
Red

Flex 10, 10, 20 micro, 50 micro
Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
50

Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
Flex 300, 300

Flex 1000, 1000, 1000 Ext.
5mL

10 mL, Flex 10 mL Ext.

Handheld Pipetting




