Thermo Scientific Finnpipette Novus Single Channel Electronic Pipetters



Ordering Information: Ideal for use with Thermo Scientific Finntip pipette tips as specified in the ordering table. Also

Includes: Finnpipette Novus, Universal charger, service tool, instruction manual and calibration certificate

Warranty: Two years with Web registration

compatible with most universal-fit tips.

14

Finnpipette Novus Single Channel Electronic Pipetters offer performance with simple operation and reduced stress for comfortable, productive pipetting.

Finnpipette Novus delivers performance with greater ease of use and reduced risk of injury. Unique to Novus, the adjustable index-finger trigger action reduces common repetitive stress injuries caused by thumb-driven pipettes, and the easy-to-follow prompts guide Novus users through 10 pipetting functions.

Details

- **Intuitive user interface** features a simple button layout and no abbreviations
- Seven languages: Operate in the user's native language (English, French, German, Italian, Japanese, Spanish, Swedish)
- Backlit technology eliminates surrounding light reflections and improves contrast in low-light conditions
- 10 pipetting functions and nine aspirate/dispense speeds: Ultimate in flexibility with options not available in manual pipettes
- **Personalize up to nine programs** for your most common protocols: Save time and ensure accurate and precise pipetting
- Easy in-lab, 2- or 1-point calibration: Provides accurate and precise results in different applications
- Fully autoclavable tip cone: Prevents cross-contamination
- Long-life lithium-ion battery allows approximately 4,000 pipetting operations; recharges in approximately one hour
- A large volume range from 1 μL up 10 mL: Meets virtually any application need

Ergonomic Design

- Natural index finger pipetting operation: Lets the thumb relax while pipetting
- Adjustable finger rest: For balance and comfort
- **Soft-touch tip ejection**: Minimizes thumb strain
- Extremely lightweight construction: Work longer without fatigue

Cat. No.	Volume Range (calibration)	Volume Range (functional**)	Increment	Accuracy %*	Precision %*	Color code	Compatible Finntip
46200000	1-10 µL micro	0.5-10 μL	0.01 μL	±3.5 to ±1.0	3.0 to 0.5	Pink	Flex 10, 10, 20 micro, 50 micro
46200100	1-10 μL	0.5-10 μL	0.01 μL	±7.0 to ±1.0	6.0 to 0.5	Yellow	Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
46200200	5-50 μL micro	2.5-50 μL	0.1 μL	±3.0 to ±0.8	2.5 to 0.3	Turquoise	50
46200300	5-50 μL	2.5-50 μL	0.1 μL	±3.0 to ±0.8	2.5 to 0.3	Yellow	Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
46200400	10-100 μL	5-100 μL	0.1 μL	±3.0 to ±0.8	1.0 to 0.2	Yellow	Flex 200, 250 Univ., 200 Ext.
46200500	30-300 μL	15-300 μL	1 μL	±3.0 to ±0.6	0.7 to 0.2	Orange	Flex 300, 300
46200600	100-1000 μL	50-1000 μL	1 μL	±3.0 to ±0.6	0.6 to 0.2	Blue	Flex 1000, 1000, 1000 Ext.
46200700	0.5-5 mL	0.25-5 mL	0.01 mL	±3.0 to ±0.6	0.8 to 0.2	Green	5 mL
46200800	1-10 mL	0.5-10 mL	0.01 mL	±3.0 to ±0.6	0.8 to 0.2	Red	10 mL, Flex 10 mL Ext.

^{*}Factory calibration limits achieved under strictly controlled conditions (ISO 8655).

www.thermoscientific.com Handheld Pipetting

^{**}The Functional volume range indicates the volume range that the pipette can cover in the Stepper, Sequential Stepper and Sequential Aspirate functions.